C
onductive Tape TF Series
44
Our range of conductive foil tape offers a cost-
effective solution to EMC shielding. Tapes are
available in both copper and aluminium with
a conductive adhesive.
The tapes can be used to seal joints on

TF-4000 Conductive Aluminium Foil Tape 0.05mm 0.04mm 1060 <0.05 Ohms
TF-5000 Conductive Copper Foil Tape 0.05mm 0.04mm 1050 <0.04 Ohms
How to Order
Specify: Series-Part Number
Series Part Number
TF=Conductive Foil Tapes 1013=13mm wide Aluminium ‘Bake and Peel’ Tape
1025=25mm wide Aluminium ‘Bake and Peel’ Tape
2013=13mm wide Copper ‘Bake and Peel’ Tape
2025=25mm wide Copper ‘Bake and Peel’ Tape
3013=13mm wide Conductive Fabric ‘Bake and Peel’ Tape
3025=25mm wide Conductive Fabric ‘Bake and Peel’ Tape
4013=13mm wide Conductive Aluminium Foil Tape
4025=25mm wide Conductive Aluminium Foil Tape
4050=50mm wide Conductive Aluminium Foil Tape
5013=13mm wide Conductive Copper Foil Tape
5025=25mm wide Conductive Copper Foil Tape
5050=50mm wide Conductive Copper Foil Tape
Notes:
Standard roll length is 25 metres. Please contact us on 01376 550525
or email info@p-p-t.co.uk for preferred stock items.
Example:
TF-1025 is 25 mm wide Aluminium ‘Bake and Peel’ tape.
P&P Bro 07_Issue2_v8.qxd:Layout 1  10/10/08  09:43  Page 44
C